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Think ahead.

D826E

Tork Advanced Soft Minifold Dispenser
Napkin

Tork Advanced Dispenser Napkins embossing and semi-crepe texture gives a quality feel. Smaller
opened size makes it an economical option, keeping costs down. Ideal for self-service
establishments that care about cost in use.

»  Engage with guests through custom print - 75% of napkin users read the message

* Inner bag packaging ensures superior product quality while protecting unused napkins.

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104 Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Advanced Soft Minifold Dispenser

Napkin

Product data System
N6
Folded length
3.8in
Unfolded length
12in

Product certificates

‘9‘\ SEA[
CE n‘\‘\“’
Compatible products

13CBS
Tork Minifold™
Counter Napkin

13TBS
Tork Minifold™
Tabletop Napkin

Dispenser Dispenser
Shipping data

Consumer units
ScC 73286610386
Packing material Paper bag
ltems 500
Gross weight -
Height -
Length =
Width =
Net weight 2.26 b
Volume -
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Ply
1

Folded width
6.5in

Unfolded width
13in

Transport unit
10073286610383
Carton

6000

29.46 Ib

13.62in

24in

13.62in
27.081b

2.58 ft3

Philadelphia, PA 19104 Phone: (866-722-8675)

Print
No

Embossing
Yes

Color
Nature

Pallet

7322540849370

252000

95.38in

48in

40.88in

108.29 ft3



